BARREL RACE

NAME

JODI JANSEN
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE
MYAH MANNING
MARGO CROWTHER
KYLIE PERRA

JOSIE ADKINS
AUDRA FLAMM
BROOKE MOSELY
TANNAH WILLIAMS
KYLIE PERRA
JENNIFER MOSLEY

COURTNEY BROWN
AMBER HATHCOCK
BOBBIE JO ALCAZAR
ANNA GARCIA
DALLAS SAWCZAK
JALEE WILCOX

JODI HAYES

KATIE MCKAY

JO ANN HOPKINS
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
SARAH ANDERSON
JODI HAYES
BRIANNA BURTON
LAUREN SANTAGATA
ASHLEE GRIFFIN
KIM POULIN

TORI BRUNNER

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

OPEN
HORSES NAME

SHINEY

BIG SHOES

ROMAN

FAMOUS PERKFECTION
JUICE

LULU TA FAME

LENA'S IN THE MONEY
WRANGLER
MADDOCK

SHORTY

ROO

MISSY

OAKLEY

SASSY

CASH

STINGRAY

TUCKER

BREEZY

| GOT GOOD TIMIN
ATLEAST FOUR FIGURES
LOLA

PEACHES

SAMMY

OKIES HERO
NITROWINDSONG108
CHUBBS

BLURR

ngu

11/16/2017
TIME

15.448
15.483
15.490
15.551
15.555
15.804
15.813
15.822
15.844
15.907
15.937

15.985
16.016
16.025
16.048
16.050
16.082
16.095
16.136
16.148
16.179
16.200
16.218
16.293
16.304
16.325
16.329
16.332
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

RESULTS

$355
$279
$228
$177
$127
$101

$266
$209
$171
$133
$95
S76

OPEN

POINTS

=
o

N W s U1 OO NN 0 O

=
o

= N W s U1 Jd 00O



BROOKE TART
BRANDY TYSON
PAIGE SHERMAN
JOEY PICKHARDT
AMANDA WEEKLEY
AUTUMN DECARLO

PENNY MCCREARY
BRANDY TYSON
NANCY LEACH

AMY WATTERS
VICTORIA BROWN
KRISTIN HANCHEY
MCKENNA HICKSON
MARIAH COURSON
BRANDI BROLMAN
CARLIE LANIER
SHELBY KIRTON
TANNAH WILLIAMS
JOSIE ADKINS

GIANA CIRELLO
HELENE PERRY
DANIELLE ALEXANDER
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
DANIELLE DEGIROLAMO
KATIE TVENSTRUP
MOE TYSON

TESS D'ARIANO
ANGEL HUMPHRIES
CIARA ELLISON
RACHEL WIDENER
MORGAN SHULEY

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

DAISY

COON

MIA

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
JESS SHES A WONDER
MARILYN

TAY

MEMPHIS

SAFFIRE

CANSEE WONDERS LIGHT
FASTEST LANE TO FAME
GISELLE

TIGGER

CA'AN

NO JOAKIN WONDER
RACHEL

SKAT

JACKSON

FLITO PEPTO

ACE RETURNS
FRENCHMANS FAMOUS
RUTHY

WINCHESTER

GEEZY

LIL RANDY

HANES

FRED

GOGO

BUBBA

AMOS MOSES

MR MEGA STAR

16.350
16.378
16.392
16.401
16.442
16.443

16.456
16.458
16.462
16.504
16.550
16.555
16.572
16.579
16.611
16.658
16.681
16.736
16.762
16.783
16.792
16.804
16.840
16.853
16.855
16.880
16.883
16.909
16.911
16.958
17.002

29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

$177
$139
$114
$89
$63
$51
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DANIELLE DEGIROLAMO
DYLAN STIGER

ERIN MERRYMAN
LYNNDSY JOHNSON
KATHERINE HARRIS
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
CASEY GODWIN

MEGAN PHILLIPS

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

BEAU
TRINITY
DRAKE
SNOOKI
CASH
BINGO
1zzY
CRICKET
UNO

KASSIE BEAL HA SMOKING FROST
BRIDGETTE D'ARIANO LEVI

NANCY LEACH MAGGIE

SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL
SAMMY HORNSTEIN FAITH

DALLAS CONLEY RUTHY

FAITH COTTER OH NO THE ALARM
CHRISTINA AMBROSE DUDE

TRACY COWART EYE CD STARS 312
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT
ASHALEE DREHER LEO'S AZURE TE
ALYSON BARNHILL MOMMA
ADDLYNN HOMER SIS

TERESA FLAMM CREWSPERRY LANE
TORI BRUNNER KIDD

TREVOR MCGUIRE GUNNER JAMES
ASHALEE DREHER NIFTY'S ZIPPER
SARAH ANDERSON SASSY

TAYLOR MCCLAIN SKYE'S THE LIMIT
MAKALA SPARKS SLICK

ALYSON BARNHILL HOPE

CHELSEY BASH DASH

17.020
17.027
17.089
17.091
17.099
17.144
17.149
17.212
17.221
17.255
17.259
17.306
17.380
17.433

17.464
17.473
17.575
17.587
17.793
17.839
17.840
17.936
18.130
18.179
18.217
18.254
18.380
18.476
18.758
20.700
21.317

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

$89
$70
$57
$44
$32
$25
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED OPEN

ANNIE COOK GUN POWDER N LEAD 23.233 91
KRYSTAL ESELTINE CHAD 28.586 92

ALL REST ARE NT



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED OPEN




FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

BARREL RACE

YOUTH

NAME

MYAH MANNING
KYLIE PERRA

JOSIE ADKINS
TANNAH WILLIAMS
KYLIE PERRA
COURTNEY BROWN

ANNA GARCIA
JALEE WILCOX

KATIE MCKAY
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
LAUREN SANTAGATA
BROOKE TART

VICTORIA BROWN
MCKENNA HICKSON
TANNAH WILLIAMS
JOSIE ADKINS
GIANNA CIRILLO
ANGEL HUMPHRIES

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON

KATIE TVENSTRUP
TESS D'ARIANO
CIARA ELLISON
RACHEL WIDENER
MORGAN SHULEY
DYLAN STIGER
CASEY GODWIN

HORSES NAME

ROMAN
JUICE

LULU TA FAME
MADDOCK
SHORTY
MISSY

CASH

TUCKER

| GOT GOOD TIMIN
LOLA
NITROWINDSONG108
DAISY

FASTEST LANE TO FAME

TIGGER
JACKSON
FLITO PEPTO
ACE RETURNS
GOGO
WINCHESTER
LIL RANDY
FRED

BUBBA

JTF EASY LIKE SILK
MR MEGA STAR
TRINITY
CRICKET

10/19/2017
TIME

15.490
15.555
15.804
15.844
15.907
15.985

16.048
16.082
16.136
16.179
16.304
16.350

16.550
16.572
16.736
16.762
16.783
16.785
16.840
16.855
16.883
16.911
16.958
17.002
17.027
17.085

DRAW

RESULTS POINTS
1-D

$180 10
$120 9
8

7

6

$135 5
$90 4
3
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

KATHERINE HARRIS
SAMMY HORNSTEIN

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ADDLYNN HOMER

ALL REST ARE NT

CASH
FAITH

NUGGET
SIS

17.099
17.243

17.793
17.936

$45
$30

10

27
28

29
30

YOUTH



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

BARREL RACE

NAME

LANDEN PANKEY
PAISLEY MILLER
WYATT PANKEY
HAGEN HOPPER
LYNDI CARTER
KHAKI WATTERS
MESA GOPHER
KAYCEN PANKEY
KYLYNN LAWRENCE
KYLEE PANKEY
APONI COCHRAN
QUITMAN JOHNSON
CANSLEE HATHCOCK

Pee Wee
HORSES NAME

CATAWACA
PEPPY
TANK
SMOKE
CHEROKEE
SOLO

HOP ALONG
SASSY
PEPPY
SASSY
PEPPY
ALOTA DOUGH
NATE

11/16/2017
TIME

17.397
21.500
31.823
35.381
38.760
42.739
45.621
49.945
54.884
59.773
65.354
75.850
105.734
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1-D

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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BARREL RACE

NAME

MARGO CROWTHER
BROOKE MOSELY
JENNIFER MOSLEY

JALEE WILCOX
JODI HAYES

KATIE MCKAY
JODI HAYES
BRIANNA BURTON
JOEY PICKHARDT
PENNY MCCREARY
VICTORIA BROWN

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
SHERRY FLOYD

NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ASHALEE DREHER
TREVOR MCGUIRE
ASHALEE DREHER

ALL REST NT

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 11 16 17 RESULTS POSTED

WBRL
HORSES NAME

FAMOUS PERKFECTION
WRANGLER
ROO

TUCKER

BREEZY

| GOT GOOD TIMIN
SAMMY

OKIES HERO

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
TAY

FASTEST LANE TO FAME

WINCHESTER
CASH 4 FUEL

NUGGETT

LEO'S AZURE TE
GUNNER JAMES
NIFTY'S ZIPPER

11/16/2017

DRAW

72
109
111

53
117
101

88

78

52

41

99

95
70

47
66
97
96

TIME

15.551
15.822
15.937

16.082
16.095
16.136
16.218
16.293
16.401
16.456
16.550

16.840
17.380

17.793
17.839
18.217
18.254

RESULTS

1-D

$108
$72

$81
$54

$54
$36

$27
$18
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